BEHAVIOUR UNDER STANDARD TEST CONDITIONS (1000 W/M2 - 25°C)
For aesthetic features refer to the picture.
R
el
ea
se
 5
.1

*Measured by Fraunhofer ISE
-
Protective ARC (Anti Reflective Coating) glass for maximum
performance, thickness 4 mm
-
Cells encapsulated in high quality EVA (ethylene vinyl acetate)
-
High performance impermeable backsheet
STRUCTURE
Silver Plus
S610SPP
S612SPP English
Cells Eff. (%)Eff. (%)Isc (A) Imp (A)Isc (A) Imp (A)Vmp (V)Vmp (V)Pmax (W) Voc (V)Pmax (W) Voc (V)Product code
9,08
60
S610SPP-235 235 36.61 29.17 8.61 8.05 14.16
S610SPP-240 240 36.85 29.51 8.65 8.13 14.46
S610SPP-245 245 37.17 29.76 8.77 8.23 14.76
S610SPP-250 250 37.54 30.03 8.83 8.32 15.06
S610SPP-255 255 37.68 30.19 8.96 8.44 15.36
72
S612SPP-285 285 44.40 35.37 8.61 8.05 14.43
S612SPP-290 290 44.53 35.65 8.65 8.13 14.68
S612SPP-295 295 44.76 35.84 8.77 8.23 14.94
S612SPP-300 300 45.05 36.04 8.83 8.32 15.19
260 37.82 30.35 9.08 8.55 15.66S610SPP-260
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS (Dimensions mm)
DATA:
GENNAIO 2012